
A refined curation and finest expressions of premium, aged, artisanal and rare spirits for the discerning

connoisseur — crafted with time, terroir, and tradition from the world’s most celebrated houses.

(All pours are 1.5 oz.)

An exclusive selection of rare and distinguished Caribbean and world rums.

R u m  C o l l e c t i o n

Aged / Premium Rums Single Bottle 

El Dorado 15 Yr. Old - GUY $80

El Dorado 12 Yr. Old - GUY $60 $700

$950

Mount Gay XO Triple Cask Rum - BRB $85 $950

$65 $800Angostura 1919 Rum (8 Yr.) - TTO

Ron Abuelo 7 Yr. Old Reserva - PAN $70 $900

Ron Abuelo 12 Yr. Old Gran Reserva - PAN $85 $1,100

Ten to One Caribbean Dark Rum - TTO $85 $900

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva -VEN $110 $1,300

Angostura 7 Yr. Old - TTO $55 $630

Angostura Single Barrel Rum - TTO $40 $500

$30 $340Fernandes Black Label Rum - TTO

Appleton Estate 12 Yr. Old - JAM $70 $820Cachaca 51 - BRA 

Ten to One Caribbean White Rum - TTO

Bacardi Superior White Rum - PRI

Angostura White Oak Rum - TTO

White / Light Rums

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Rum - JAM

Malibu Coconut Rum - BRB

Forres Park Puncheon Rum - TTO

Flavored & Over Proof Rums

$75

$55

$60

$30

$900

Single Bottle 

$700

$650

$330

$55

$60

Single Bottle 

$650

$750

$40 $550

D I S T I L L E D  S P I R I T S
C O L L E C T I O N

Limited Edition Rums 

$2,800Angostura Cusparia -TTO 
A 200 Year Legacy Distilled

Single 
El Dorado 21 Yr. Old - GUY $150 $1,800

Single Bottle Ultra-Premium & XO Rums

$85 $995Angostura 1787 Rum (15 Yr.) - TTO        

$80 $910Angostura 1824 Rum (12 Yr.) - TTO

$425 $5,200Diplomatico Ambassador -VEN

$610 $8,000El Dorado 25 Yr. Old - GUY

$130 $1,600Ron Zacapa Centenario Gran Reserva - GTM

$290 $3,800Ron Zacapa Centenario (XO) - GTM

$150 $1,800Appleton Estate 21 Yr. Old - JAM

Mount Gay 1703 Old Cask Rum - BRB $125 $1,475

$150 $1,700Eminente Grand Reserva 10 Yr. - CUBA

$105 $1,250Eminente 7 Yr. Old - CUBA



An exclusive selection of premium and flavored

vodkas from around the world.

V o d k a  C o l l e c t i o n
An exceptional selection of artisanal and botanically

inspired gins, crafted for the discerning palate.

G i n  C o l l e c t i o n

Tito’s Hand Made Vodka - USA

Absolut Vodka - SWE

Belvedere 10 - POL

Belvedere Pure Vodka - POL

Ciroc Original - FRA

Grey Goose Original Vodka - FRA

Ketel One Pure Vodka - NLD

$75

$60

$240

$95

$95

$85

$110

Ultra-Premium & Premium Vodkas Single Bottle 

$850

$755

$2,900

$1,150

$1,150

$950

$1,300

Gordons Pink Gin - ENG $65 $750

Tanqueray Gin - ENG

Beefeater London Dry Gin - ENG

Monkey 47 Gin - GER

The Botanist Islay Dry Gin - SCO

Hendrick’s Gin - SCO

Bombay Sapphire - ENG

Tanqueray 10 - ENG

Gordons Gin - ENG

$75

$65

$150

$85

$110

$85

$115

$60

Premium Gins Single Bottle 

$900

$800

$1,400

$950

$950

$1,200

$1,150

$700

Ciroc Coconut - FRA $110

Flavored & Specialty Gins Single Bottle Flavored & Specialty Vodkas Single Bottle 

$110

$65

$1,300

Refined mezcals and tequilas showcasing the artistry of agave and the heritage of Mexico in every exceptional expression.

A g a v e  C o l l e c t i o n

Don Julio Blanco - MEX

Casamigos Blanco - MEX

Patron Blanco - MEX

Jose Cuervo Blanco - MEX

$120

$95

$65

$100

Blanco Tequilas Single Bottle 

$1,450

$1,400

$800

G4 Blanco - MEX $80 $850

$1,450

Patron XO Café - MEX $120

Flavored Tequilas Single Bottle 

$1,400

Ciroc Summer Watermelon- FRA $1,300

Absolut Vanilla - SWE $780

Don Julio Reposado - MEX $130

Reposado Tequilas Single Bottle 

$1,600

$1,600

$1,000

$1,300

$3,500

Casamigos Reposado - MEX $120

1800 Reposado - MEX $75

G4 Repasado - MEX $100

Clase Azul Reposado - MEX $250

Añejo Tequilas Single Bottle 

Don Julio Añejo - MEX

Don Julio 1942 Anejo - 750ml - MEX

$140

$240

$1,700

$3,300

Jose Cuervo Gold - MEX $65 $800

Volcan Blanco  - MEX $95 $1,400

Volcan Cristalino  - MEX

Volcan X.A. - MEX

$130

$260

$1,600

$3,500



Exceptional cognacs, crafted with heritage, precision, and unparalleled refinement.

C o g n a c  C o l l e c t i o n

Hennessy Paradis - FRA

Ultra-Premium / Prestige Cognacs Single 

$1,700

Bottle 

$22,000

Hennessy XO - FRA

XO & Extra-Aged Cognacs Single 

$330

Bottle 

$4,000

Single 

$95

Bottle 

$1,100Hennessy VS - FRA

VS Cognacs

Hennessy VSOP - FRA 

VSOP Cognacs Single 

$125

Bottle 

$1,500

A refined selection spanning Scotland, Japan, Ireland, Canada, and the Americas —

 from elegant single malts to smooth blends.

W h i s k y  C o l l e c t i o n

Johnnie Walker Blue Label - SCO $520

Blended Scotch Whisky Single Bottle 

$6,900

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Yr. - SCO $80 $1,000

Glenfiddich 15 Yr. Solera Reserve - SCO

Glenmorangie 19 Yr. - SCO

$125

$310

Single Malt Scotch Whisky Single Bottle 

Glenfiddich 12 Yr. Solera Reserve - SCO $90 $1,200

$1,500

Glenmorangie Original 10 Yr. - SCO $110 $1,300

Macallan 15 Yr. Double Cask - SCO $220 $3,100

Macallan Rare Cask - SCO $470 $5,600

Macallan 12 Yr. Double Cask - SCO $135 $1,800

$3,600

Glenmorangie Signet - SCO $410 $5,000

Macallan 18 Yr. Double Cask - SCO $450 $5,300

Woodford Reserve - USA $95

American Whisky – Bourbon Single Bottle 

$1,150

Bulleit Bourbon - USA $65 $800

Crown Royal - CAN $85

Canadian Whisky Single Bottle 

$950

Jack Daniel’s Old No. 7 - USA $90

American Whisky – Tennessee Single Bottle 

$1100

Gentleman Jack - USA $70 $750

Jack Daniel’s Honey - USA $80 $950

Jameson Irish Whisky - IRL $70

Irish Whisky Single Bottle 

$845

Woodford Rye - USA $110

American Whisky – Rye Single Bottle 

$1,400

 Mars Maltage “Cosmo” - JPN $155

Japanese Whisky Single Bottle 

$1,900

Xijiu Baijiu - China $145

Baijiu Single Bottle 

$1,565

Chivas 12 Yr. - SCO $80 $1,050

Grand Old Par 12 Yr. - SCO

Black & White Scotch Whisky - SCO

$90

$55

$1,100

$630

Chivas 18Yr. - SCO $130 $1,650

Grand Old Par 18 Yr. - SCO $175 $2,100

Johnnie Walker Green - SCO $120 $1,600

Johnnie Walker Double Black - SCO $110 $1,400

Johnnie Walker Gold - SCO $130 $1,650 Jim Beam - USA $50 $550



A distinguished collection of liqueurs — 

balancing timeless European traditions with modern artisanal expressions.

L i q u e u r  a n d  A p e r i t i f  C o l l e c t i o n

Absente Grande Absinthe - FRA

Jägermeister - GER

Molinari Sambuca Extra Liqueur - ITA

St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur - FRA

$45

$60

$80

$90

Herbal & Spiced Liqueurs Single Bottle 

$1,000

$900

Baileys Irish Cream - IRL

Kahlúa Coffee Liqueur - MEX 

$50

$55

Coffee, Cream & Chocolate Liqueurs Single Bottle 

$700

Cointreau - FRA $55

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge - FRA $75

Refined Orange Liqueurs Single Bottle 

$50

ALL Other Generic Liqueurs Single Bottle 

$470Bols - NED

Du Kuyper - NED

Lillifield - NED

$50 $470

$50 $470

Disaronno Amaretto - ITA

Isolabella Limoncello - ITA

$55

$65

Chambord Liqueur - FRA $70

$790

Citrus & Orchard Fruit Liqueurs Single Bottle 

Aperol - ITA

Campari - ITA

$55

$40

Italian Aperitivi Single Bottle 

$650

$400


